Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alasdair Wicks - (714746) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.25
36.02
36.27
36.56
42.86

46.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.25
36.02
36.27
36.56
42.86

46.19

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

398
373
366
357
221
177

WA Pts

398
373
366
357
221
177

Round

N

I I I T

Round

N

I I I T

Date

19/04/14
19/04/14
01/03/14
21/12113
14/01/12
08/01/11

Date

19/04/14
19/04/14
01/03/14
21/12113
14/01/12
08/01/11

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet

City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet

City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



