Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alasdair Wicks - (714746) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.25	398	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
36.02	373	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
36.27	366	Н	01/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Corby	Northampton	1
36.56	357	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
42.86	221	Н	14/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
46.19	177	Н	08/01/11	City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.25	398	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
36.02	373	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
36.27	366	Н	01/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Corby	Northampton	1
36.56	357	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
42.86	221	Н	14/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
46.19	177	Н	08/01/11	City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1